
No.DMHS/DD/GA-46/2014-15/ 3 `^!
Administration of Daman and Diu
Directorate of Medical & Health Services,
Primary Health Centre,
Moti Daman.

Dated : - .2 /12/2014.

CORRIGENDUM

The schedule of bid submission for e-Tender Notice No.DMHS/DD/GA-46/2014-
15/3249 dated 02/12/2014 (for purchase of Fire Safety Devices for CHC Moti Daman,
PHC Kachigam and Govt. Hospital, Nani Daman) may please be read as under with no
change in technical specification: -

Description Old date New date
Last date of submission of Tender Up to 24/12/2014 by Up to 31 /12/2014 by
bid in hard copy 13:00 hours 13:00 hours
Last date of submission of on line Up to 24/12/2014 by Up to 31/12/2014 by
tender document 15:00 hours 15:00 hours
Opening of Technical Bid Up to 24/12/2014 by Up to 31 /12/2014 by
submission in hard co 15:30 hours 15:30 hours
On line opening of Price Bid if possible on If possible on

24/12/2014 by 17:00 31/12/2014 by 17:00
hours hours

The same is uploaded on .http ://www.daman .nprocure.com.

( Dr. K. Y . Sultan )
Director

Medical & Health Services
Daman and Diu


